9PVE000001M

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(A	ddress)					
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #	£)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL				
(B	usiness Entity Name)				
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies	Certificates o	f Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only



900285523899

MIN HAY -6 A II: 33

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

MAY 0 9 2016

3 WARREIN

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 131466 4301231

AUTHORIZATION : Spelle Elega

COST LIMIT : (\$\frac{1}{2}5.00

ORDER DATE : May 5, 2016

ORDER TIME: 9:0 AM

ORDER NO. : 131466-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4301231

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: PROQUEST FINANCIAL LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams -- EXT# 62935

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

Div	ision of Corporation	ns				
SUBJECT:						
	Name of Limited Liability Company					
		reign Limited Liability Comp ed to register the above refero				
Please return	all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:			
	Eddie Wansley	-Peña				
	Name of Person					
	Kelley Drye & Warren LLP					
	Firm/Company					
	101 Park Avenue					
	Address					
	New York, NY 10178					
		City/S	tate and Zip Code			
	ewansley@kelle	ydrye.com				
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report not	ification)	
For further in	nformation concernin	g this matter, please call:				
Edo	die Wansley-Peña		212 at (808-79	61	
-	Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	
Div Reg P.O	ision of Corporations istration Section Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	of Corporations ion Section uilding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301	
	check for the follow 125.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filir Certified Copy	ıg Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Co	

TO:

Registration Section

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPILANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

ProQuest Financial LLU			73 W. M. V. C. P.
(Name of Fore	gn Limited Liability Company; must include "I	annied Liability Company," "L.L.C	ing of "Lith")
(If name unavailable, enter al Liability Company," "L.L.C."	cernate name adopted for the purpose of transact	ing business in Florida. The alterna	ate name must include "Limited
2. Delaware	•	2163627	
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if appl	icable)
4. Upon filing			
	(Date first transacted business in Florida (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. t	ر if prior to registration.) o determine penalty liability)	
5. 4851 Tamiami Trail N	, Suite 239		
Naples, FL 34103			
242017 1 124 0 1	(Street Address of Principal Of	lice)	Problems of the second
6. 2430 Vanderbilt Beach	Koad, 108-190		The second second
Naples, FL 34109			
Pitter A. L.	(Mailing Address)		
7. Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box N	OT acceptable)	A III:
Name:	Corporation Service Company		III: 3
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		PA W
	Tallahassee	, Florida	
Registered agent's accep	(City)	(Zip co	de)
	cistered agent and to accept service of pro-	cess for the above stated limite	d liability company at the place
	tion, I hereby accept the appointment as re ons of all statutes relative to the proper am		-, -
	ny position or revistered agent.		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	By:	Cost	Courtney Williams
	(Registered agent's	signature)	Asst. Vice President
8. The name, title or capa	city and address of the person(s) who has/h	ave authority to manage is/are:	
Jay Moorin, 9746 Niblick	Lane, Naples, FL 34108	_	
Alain B. Schreiber, 811 9	2nd Avenue NE, Bellevue, WA 98004		
Both titles are: ME	MBER		
	of existence, no more than 90 days old, dul of which it is organized. (If the certificate is abmitted)		
	Signature of an autho	rized person	
	in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b the Department of State constitutes a third		
	Alain B. Schreiber		
			to the second se

Typed or printed name of signee

Delaware

Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PROQUEST FINANCIAL LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE FIFTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "PROQUEST FINANCIAL LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE EIGHTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

THE STATE OF THE S

Authentication: 202267702

Date: 05-05-16

6011310 8300 SR# 20162874088